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DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY A DIRECTOR

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following information is disclosed.

Director

Company

Date of transaction
Nature of transaction
Number of securities
Class of securities
Volume weighted average purchase price
Total value of transaction
Highest purchase price
Lowest purchase price
Nature of interest
Clearance obtained

Sandton
11 March 2024

Sponsor
Rand Merchant Bank (A division of FirstRand Bank Limited)

Mary Vilakazi
FirstRand

7 March 2024
On-market purchase of securities
133 140
Ordinary shares
R63.9321

R8 557 828.85
R64.00

R63.89

Direct beneficial
Yes



